
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	MESTO	2021-06-01	to	2021-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2021-06-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $364.46
2021-06-01 Zoom txn_8rH8Vo -$17.91 $346.55
2021-06-03 Google	Australia	Pty	Ltd txn_OXHwnG -$51.88 $294.67
2021-06-04 Fiscal	sponsorship txn_BZHbpN -$35.00 $259.67
2021-06-04 AWS txn_XGHBg9 -$185.57 $74.10
2021-06-05 TILDA	PUBLISHING txn_JxHb7o -$25.00 $49.10
2021-06-14 Invoice	to	Yulia	Boyko txn_8rH80b $1,000.00 $1,049.10
2021-06-20 NOTION	LABS	INC txn_gnHmwq -$5.00 $1,044.10
2021-06-29 UNISENDER txn_5wHdan -$275.92 $768.18
2021-06-30 Fiscal	sponsorship txn_wNHMdw -$70.00 $698.18

WITHDRAWN:	$666.28.	DEPOSITED:	$1,000.00. $698.18

Mesto	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Mesto's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


